NOV 2 62008
..JENNER&BLOCK
November 25, 2008
Federal Communications Commission
Wireline Competition Bureau Applications
P.O. Box 979091
St. Louis, MO 63197-9000
Jenner & Block LLP

(26B)FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(28B)FCC CODE I
(24A) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
CUT
(21A) TOTAL FEE
$965.00
(29A) FCC CODE 2
(24B)PA YMENT TYPE CODE
(21B)TOTAL FEE
(29B) FCC CODE 2
SECTIOS D- CERTIFICATIOS
CERTIFJCATIOS STATEME:";T
I. . ~~rtify under penally ofpt'fjury that the f(lregoing and supporting information is true and correcl to
the best of my knowledge, inform~tion and belief.
SIGNATURE DATE ~
SECTION E.CREDII CARD fA YMESI ISFORMAIIOS
MASTERCARD__ VISA__~ AMEX DISCO\'ER__~
ACCOUNTNUMBER EXPIRATION DATE _
I hereby authorize the FCC to charge my credit card for the s~rvice(s)/authorizalion herein d~scribed.
SIGNA TIlRE__
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE
DATE
FCC FORM 159 JULY 2005
Approved by OMtl
3060-GS89
USE THIS SEeTIOS OSLY FOR EACH ADDlTIO:-.'AL APPLICAST
SECTIOS BB- ADDITIOSAL APPLICANT l:-lFORMATIO:"l
(13) APPLiCANT NAME
CenturvTeI. Inc.
FEDERAL COMMUNICAlIONS COMMISSION
REMITTANCE ADVICE (CONTINATION SHEET)
FORM 159-C
(14) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.1
100 CenturvTel Drive
(I S) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
(16)CITY
Monroe
(18) ZIP CODE
71211
(27A) TOTAL FEE
(HA) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(29A) FCC CODE2
(23A) CALL SIGN/OTHER ID
(21) APPLiCANT (FRN)
0003740651
(26A) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(t 9) VA YTiME TELEPHONE NUMBER (include area code)
(318) 388-9000
(lltA 1FCC CODE I
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTHER 10
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(2ltB)FCC CODE I
(2JC) CALL SIGN/OTHER 10
(26C) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(2ltc) FCC CODE I
(24B) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27B) TOTAL FEE
(29B) FCC CODE 2
(24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(27C) TOTAL FEE
(2K) FCC CODE 2
(230) CALL SIGN/OTHER In
(26D) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(28DlFCC CODE I
(23E) CALL SIGN/OTHER JD
(26E) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(28E1 FCC CODE I
(240) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(270) TOTAL FEE